
2025 IFBB SEMI 
PRO MR. UNIVERSE 
CANARY ISLANDS

O F F I C I A L  C O N T E S T  R E S U L T S

SEMI-PRO MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40-49 YEARS OPEN

SEMI-PRO MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 50 YEARS & OVER

SEMI-PRO MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 175 CM

SEMI-PRO MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 85 KG

SEMI-PRO MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 85 KG

SEMI-PRO MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVER 175 CM

SEMI-PRO MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

SEMI-PRO MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

SEMI-PRO MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL

SEMI-PRO MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 76 VICTOR MORAL SPAIN 1982 84.5/177.5 6 3 9

2 77 DANIEL PORTA SPAIN 1981 86.3/ 16 7 23

3 78 FRANCISCO MOYANO SPAIN 1985 71.2/169.4 16 8 24

4 75 IVAN AMADO SPAIN 1985 /83.9 24 12 36

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 81 JUAN MARTIN SPAIN 1969 79.6/ 6 4 10

2 84 JOSE ORTIZ SPAIN 1971 85.5/ 12 6 18

3 82 DOMINGO URIA SPAIN 1975 92.6/ 18 9 27

4 80 HERMEREGILDO GARCIA SPAIN 1973 68/169.5 24 12 36

5 83 JOHN JOSEPH IRELAND 1962 / 30 15 45

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 88 SERGI LORENZO SPAIN 1991 88/173 6 3 9

2 87 FRANCISCO MOYANO SPAIN 1985 71.2/169.4 12 6 18

3 89 ALEKSANDR AZARTSIK ESTONIA 2003 77/173.5 18 9 27

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 98 ALBERTO CAMACHO SPAIN 1988 100.8/ 6 3 9

2 100 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ SPAIN 1994 98.7/ 12 6 18

3 99 DAVID DENIZ SPAIN 1984 98.3/ 18 9 27

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 96 JUAN MARTIN SPAIN 1969 79.6/ 8 5 13

2 95 JOEL HERNANDEZ SPAIN 1988 82.3/ 10 4 14

3 97 ALEKSANDR AZARTSIK ESTONIA 2003 77/173.5 18 9 27

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 91 JOSE GALINDO SPAIN 1980 89/180.5 6 3 9

2 90 JORDI GAVALDA SPAIN 1994 89.7/181 12 6 18

3 92 ADAY RAMIREZ SPAIN 2000 88.4/181 18 9 27

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD4 SCORE

1 76 VICTOR MORAL SPAIN 1982 84.5/177.5 3 3

2 81 JUAN MARTIN SPAIN 1969 79.6/ 6 6

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD4 SCORE

1 86 FRANCISCO COMITRE SPAIN 1977 /185.3 3 3

2 85 JUAN MANGAS SPAIN 1988 /176.3 6 6

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD4 SCORE

1 88 SERGI LORENZO SPAIN 1991 88/173 4 4

2 91 JOSE GALINDO SPAIN 1980 89/180.5 5 5

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD4 SCORE

1 98 ALBERTO CAMACHO SPAIN 1988 100.8/ 3 3

2 96 JUAN MARTIN SPAIN 1969 79.6/ 6 6


